NEON VELVET SONGLIST

ARTIST
311

311
ABBA
ABBA
ABC
ACDC

5 Seconds of Summer

A-ha

Amy Winehouse
Andy Grammar
Animotion
Atlas Genius
Audioslave
B52s
Bananarama
Bee Gees

Bee Gees
Bette Midler
Berlin

Berlin

Big Data

Billy Idol

Billy Idol

Billy Idol
Blackstreet
Black Eyed Peas
Black Keys
Bloc Party

SONG

Amber

Love Song

Dancing Queen

Gimme! Gimme! Gimme!
Look of Love

You Shook Me All Night Long

Youngblood

Take On Me

Valerie

I Am Yours

Obsession

Trojans

Like A Stone

Love Shack

Cruel Summer

Night Fever

You Should Be Dancing
Wind Beneath My Wings
Metro

Take My Breath Away
Dangerous

Dancin' With Myself
Mony Mony

Rebel Yell

No Diggity

| Gotta Feeling

Fever

Banquet

GENRE

Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Rock
Pop
Pop
Wedding
Pop
Rock
Rock
Pop
Pop
Disco
Disco
Wedding
Pop
Pop
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
R&B
Pop
Rock
Rock

DECADE

90s
90s
70s
70s
80s
80s
2010s
80s
2000s
2010s
80s
2010s
2000s
80s
80s
70s
70s
80s
80s
80s
2010s
80s
80s
80s
90s
2000s
2010s
2000s



Blondie
Blondie
Blondie

Bobby Brown
Britney Spears

Bruce Springsteen

Bruno Mars
Bruno Mars
Bryan Adams
Bryan Adams
Camila Cabello
Capitol Cities
Chris Isaak
Clash
Coldplay
Commodores
Corey Hart
Cranberries
Culture Club
Cure

Cure

Cutting Crew
Cyndi Lauper
Daft Punk
Darius Rucker
David Bowie
David Bowie
Dead or Alive
Dean Martin
Deee-Lite
Def Leppard

Call Me

Heart of Glass

One Way Or Another
Every Little Step

..Baby One More Time
Dancing in the Dark
Treasure

Uptown Funk

Heaven

Summer of 69

Havana

Safe and Sound

Wicked Game

Rock The Casbah
Adventure of a Lifetime
Brick House

Sunglasses At Night
Dreams

Do You Really Want To Hurt Me
Just Like Heaven
lovesong

(I Just) Died in Your Arms
Time After Time

Get Lucky

Wagon Wheel

Let's Dance

Modern Love

You Spin Me Round (Like a Record)
Sway

Groove isin the Heart
Pour Some Sugar On Me

Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
R&B
R&B
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Disco
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
R&B
Country
Pop
Pop
Pop
Oldies
Pop
Rock

80s
70s
70s
80s
90s
80s
2010s
2010s
80s
80s
2010s
2010s
80s
80s
2010s
70s
80s
90s
80s
80s
80s
80s
80s
2000s
2000s
80s
80s
80s
50s
90s
80s



Depeche Mode
Depeche Mode

Devo

Devo

DNCE

Donna Summer
Donna Summer
Drake

DuaLipa

Duran Duran

Duran Duran

Duran Duran

Earth Wind and Fire
Echo and the Bunnymen
Ed Sheeran

Eddie Money

Edwyn Collins

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Eric Clapton

Escape Club

Evelyn Champagne King
Extreme

Eurythmics
Eurythmics

Fine Young Cannibals
Fitz and the Tantrums
Fitz and the Tantrums
Fixx

Fleetwood Mac
Fleetwood Mac

Enjoy the Silence

Just Can't Get Enough

Girl U Want

Whip It

Cake By The Ocean

Bad Girls

She Works Hard for the Money
Hotline Bling

Levitating

Come Undone

Hungry Like The Wolf

Rio

September

Lips Like Sugar

Shape of You

Two Tickets to Paradise

A Girl Like You

Cant Help Falling in Love
Dont Be Cruel

Wonderful Tonight

Wild Wild West

Love Come Down

More Than Words

Here Comes the Rain Again
Sweet Dreams (Are Made of This)
She Drives Me Crazy
Handclap

Out Of My League

One Thing Leads To Another
Dreams

Landslide

Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Disco
Pop
R&B
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
R&B
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Wedding
Oldies
Pop
Pop
R&B
Wedding
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Wedding

80s
80s
80s
80s
2010s
70s
80s
2010s
2020s
90s
80s
80s
70s
80s
2010s
70s
90s
60s
60s
70s
80s
80s
90s
80s
80s
80s
2010s
2010s
80s
70s
70s



Fleetwood Mac
Flock Of Seagulls
Frank Sinatra
Frank Sinatra
Franz Ferdinand
Gap Band
General Public
George Michael
Gloria Estefan
Go Gos

Grace Jones / RoxyMusic
Grease Soundtrack
Guns N' Roses
Haddaway

Hall and Oates
Hall and Oates
Harry Styles
Harry Styles
Huey Lewis and the News
Human League
lggy Pop

INXS

INXS

James Taylor
Janet Jackson
Janet Jackson
Jason Derulo

Jet

Jimmy Eat World
Joe Jackson
Johnny Cash

Little Lies

| Ran

Fly Me To The Moon

The Way You Look Tonight
Take Me Out

You Dropped a Bomb on Me
Tenderness

Faith

Rhythm is Gonna Get You
Our Lips Are Sealed

Love Is The Drug

You're The One That | Want
Sweet Child O' Mine
What Is Love

Maneater

You Make My Dreams

As It was

Golden

Power of Love

Don’t You Want Me Baby
Lust For Life

Don't Change

Need You Tonight

You've Got a Friend
Escapade

When | Think Of You
Want to Want Me

Are You Gonna Be My Girl
The Middle

Steppin Out

Folsom Prison Blues

Rock
Pop
Wedding
Wedding
Rock
R&B
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Wedding
R&B
R&B
Pop
Rock
Rock
Pop
Oldies

80s
80s
60s
60s
2000s
80s
80s
80s
80s
80s
70s
70s
80s
90s
80s
80s
2020s
2020s
80s
80s
70s
80s
80s
70s
90s
80s
2010s
2000s
90s
80s
50s



Johnny Cash
Johnny Hates Jazz
Jonas Brothers
Journey

Justin Bieber
Justin Bieber
Justin Bieber
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake
Justin Timberlake
Katy Perry

KC and the Sunshine Band
KC and the Sunshine Band
Keane

Kenny Loggins
Ke$ha

Killers

Killers

Kim Wilde

Kings of Leon
Kings of Leon
Kinks

Kool and the Gang
Kool and the Gang
Kylie Minogue
Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Laura Branigan
Laura Branigan

Lil Peep, ILoveMakonnen, Fall Out Boy

Ring of Fire
Shattered Dreams
Only Human

Don't Stop Believin'
Let Me Love You
Peaches

Sorry

Cant Stop The Feeling
My Love

Rock Your Body
Sexyback

Chained To The Rhythm
Get Down Tonight
Shake Your Booty

Is It Any Wonder
Footloose

Tik Tok

Somebody Told Me
Mr Brightside

You Keep Me Hangin On
Sex on Fire

Use Somebody

You Really Got Me
Fresh

Get Downon It

Can't Get You Out of My My Head
Bad Romance

Just Dance

Gloria

Self Control

I've Been Waiting

Oldies
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Disco
Disco
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Rock
Pop
Rock
Rock
Rock
R&B
R&B
Pop
Pop
Pop
Disco
Pop
Pop

60s
80s
2010s
80s
2010s
2020s
2010s
2010s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2010s
70s
70s
2000s
80s
2010s
2000s
2000s
80s
2000s
2000s
70s
80s
70s
90s
2000s
2000s
70s
80s
2010s



Lionel Richie
Loverboy

Louis Armstrong
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Madonna
Magic!

Mark Morrison
Maroon 5
Maroon 5
Marvin Gaye and Tammi Terrell
Marvin Gaye
Maxi Priest
MGMT
Metallica

Miami Sound Machine
Michael Buble
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Modern English
Modest Mouse
Modjo
Morrissey

Muse

Muse

Naked Eyes

Neil Diamond

Stuck On You

Turn Me Loose

What a Wonderful World
Crazy for You

Dress You Up

Holiday

Into The Groove

Vogue

Rude

Return of the Mack

Moves Like Jagger

Sugar

Aint No Mountain

Heard It Through the Grapevine
Close To You

Electric Feel

Seek and Destroy

Rhythm is Gonna Get You
Everything

Billie Jean

Dont Stop Til You Get Enough
The Way You Make Me Feel
Thriller

| Melt with You

Float On

Lady Hear Me Tonight
Suedehead

Starlight

Uprising

Always Something There To Remind Me

Sweet Caroline

Pop
Rock
Wedding
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
R&B
Pop
Pop
Oldies
R&B
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Rock
Rock
Pop
Oldies

80s
80s
60s
80s
80s
80s
80s
90s
2010a
90s
2000s
2010s
60s
60s
90s
2000s
80s
80s
2000s
80s
70s
80s
80s
80s
2000s
2000s
80s
2000s
2000s
80s
70s



Nena

Neon Trees
New Order
New Order
No Doubt
Oasis

Oingo Boingo
OneRepublic
Paramore

Pat Benatar
Pat Benatar
Pet Shop Boys
Paula Abdul
Phoenix
Phoenix
Pointer Sisters
Pointer Sisters
Poison

Police

Police
Portugal The Man
Power Station
Prince

Prince

Prince

Prince

Prince
Psychedelic Furs
Queen
Ramones

Ray Lamontagne

99 Red Balloons
Everybody Talks

Bizarre Love Triangle
Blue Monday

Hella Good

Wonderwall

Dead Man's Party
Counting Stars

Aint It Fun

Hit Me With Your Best Shot
Love is a Battlefield
West End Girls

Straight Up

1901

Lisztomania

Automatic

Neutron Dance

Every Rose Has Its Thorn
Next To You

Wrapped Around Your Finger

Feel It Still

Some Like It Hot

| Wanna Be Your Lover
| Would Die4 U

Kiss

Purple Rain

U Got the Look

Love My Way

Crazy Little Thing Called Love

Blitzkrieg Bop
You Are The Best Thing

Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Rock
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop

80s
2000s
80s
80s
2000s
90s
80s
2010s
2010s
80s
80s
80s
80s
2000s
2000s
80s
80s
80s
70s
80s
2010s
80s
70s
80s
80s
80s
80s
80s
70s
70s
2000s



Ray Parker Jr
Real Life
Rembrandts
Rick James
Rick Springfield
Rihanna
Rockwell
Robert Palmer
Robert Palmer
Rolling Stones
Rolling Stones
Romantics
Sade

Sam Sparro
Shannon
Shawn Mendes
SheilaE

Simple Minds
Sia

Strokes
Strokes
Survivor
Talking Heads
Taylor Dayne
Tears for Fears
Terence Trent D'Arby
Tiffany
Thompson Twins
Tina Marie
TLC

Tom Petty

Ghostbusters

Send Me An Angel

I'll Be There For You

Give It To Me Baby
Jessie's Girl

Don't Stop the Music
Somebody's Watching Me
Addicted to Love

Simply Irresistible

Miss You

Satisfaction

Talking in Your Sleep
Smooth Operator

Black and Gold

Let the Music Play
There's Nothin Holding Me Back
Glamorous Life

Don't You Forget About Me
Cheap Thrills

Last Nite

Reptilia

Eye of the Tiger

Oncein A Lifetime

Tell It To My Heart
Everybody Wants To Rule The World
Wishing Well

| Think We're Alone Now
Hold Me Now

Lovergirl

Waterfalls

American Girl

Pop
Pop
Pop
R&B
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Disco
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
R&B
Pop
Pop
Rock
Rock
Rock
Pop
Pop
Pop
R&B
Pop
Pop
R&B
Pop
Rock

80s
80s
90s
80s
80s
2000s
80s
80s
80s
70s
60s
80s
80s
2000s
80s
2010s
80s
80s
2010s
2000s
2000s
80s
80s
80s
80s
80s
80s
80s
80s
90s
70s



Tommy Tutone
Toni Basil

U2

Van Halen

Van Morrison
Violent Femmes
Walk The Moon
Wang Chung
Weeknd
Weezer

When In Rome
Whitney Houston
Z7Z Top

867-5309

Mickey

Beautiful Day

Aint Talkin Bout Love
Brown Eyed Girl
Blister In The Sun
Shut Up and Dance
Dance Hall Days
Can't Feel My Face
Island In The Sun
The Promise

| Wanna Dance With Somebody
Sharp Dressed Man

Pop
Pop
Rock
Rock
Oldies
Rock
Pop
Pop
R&B
Rock
Pop
Pop
Rock

80s
80s
2000s
70s
60s
80s
2010s
80s
2010s
2000s
80s
80s
80s



