NEON VELVET SONGLIST			
ARTIST	SONG	GENRE	DECADE
311	Amber	Pop	90s
311	Love Song	Pop	90s
ABBA	Dancing Queen	Pop	70s
ABBA	Gimme! Gimme!	Pop	70s
ABC	Look of Love	Pop	80s
ACDC	You Shook Me All Night Long	Rock	80s
5 Seconds of Summer	Youngblood	Rock	2010s
A-ha	Take On Me	Pop	80s
Amy Winehouse	Valerie	Pop	2000s
Andy Grammar	I Am Yours	Wedding	2010s
Animotion	Obsession	Pop	80s
Atlas Genius	Trojans	Rock	2010s
Audioslave	Like A Stone	Rock	2000s
B52s	Love Shack	Pop	80s
Bananarama	Cruel Summer	Pop	80s
Bee Gees	Night Fever	Disco	70s
Bee Gees	You Should Be Dancing	Disco	70s
Bette Midler	Wind Beneath My Wings	Wedding	80s
Berlin	Metro	Pop	80s
Berlin	Take My Breath Away	Pop	80s
Big Data	Dangerous	Rock	2010s
Billy Idol	Dancin' With Myself	Rock	80s
Billy Idol	Mony Mony	Rock	80s
Billy Idol	Rebel Yell	Rock	80s
Blackstreet	No Diggity	R&B	90s
Black Eyed Peas	I Gotta Feeling	Pop	2000s
Black Keys	Fever	Rock	2010s
Bloc Party	Banquet	Rock	2000s

Blondie	Call Me	Rock	80s
Blondie	Heart of Glass	Pop	70s
Blondie	One Way Or Another	Pop	70s
Bobby Brown	Every Little Step	Pop	80s
Britney Spears	Baby One More Time	Pop	90s
Bruce Springsteen	Dancing in the Dark	Pop	80s
Bruno Mars	Treasure	R&B	2010s
Bruno Mars	Uptown Funk	R&B	2010s
Bryan Adams	Heaven	Pop	80s
Bryan Adams	Summer of 69	Rock	80s
Camila Cabello	Havana	Pop	2010s
Capitol Cities	Safe and Sound	Pop	2010s
Chris Isaak	Wicked Game	Pop	80s
Clash	Rock The Casbah	Rock	80s
Coldplay	Adventure of a Lifetime	Pop	2010s
Commodores	Brick House	Disco	70s
Corey Hart	Sunglasses At Night	Pop	80s
Cranberries	Dreams	Pop	90s
Culture Club	Do You Really Want To Hurt Me	Pop	80s
Cure	Just Like Heaven	Pop	80s
Cure	lovesong	Pop	80s
Cutting Crew	(I Just) Died in Your Arms	Pop	80s
Cyndi Lauper	Time After Time	Pop	80s
Daft Punk	Get Lucky	R&B	2000s
Darius Rucker	Wagon Wheel	Country	2000s
David Bowie	Let's Dance	Pop	80s
David Bowie	Modern Love	Pop	80s
Dead or Alive	You Spin Me Round (Like a Record)	Pop	80s
Dean Martin	Sway	Oldies	50s
Deee-Lite	Groove is in the Heart	Pop	90s
Def Leppard	Pour Some Sugar On Me	Rock	80s

Depeche Mode	Enjoy the Silence	Pop	80s
Depeche Mode	Just Can't Get Enough	Pop	80s
Devo	Girl U Want	Rock	80s
Devo	Whip It	Pop	80s
DNCE	Cake By The Ocean	Pop	2010s
Donna Summer	Bad Girls	Disco	70s
Donna Summer	She Works Hard for the Money	Pop	80s
Drake	Hotline Bling	R&B	2010s
Dua Lipa	Levitating	Pop	2020s
Duran Duran	Come Undone	Pop	90s
Duran Duran	Hungry Like The Wolf	Pop	80s
Duran Duran	Rio	Pop	80s
Earth Wind and Fire	September	R&B	70s
Echo and the Bunnymen	Lips Like Sugar	Pop	80s
Ed Sheeran	Shape of You	Pop	2010s
Eddie Money	Two Tickets to Paradise	Rock	70s
Edwyn Collins	A Girl Like You	Pop	90s
Elvis Presley	Cant Help Falling in Love	Wedding	60s
Elvis Presley	Dont Be Cruel	Oldies	60s
Eric Clapton	Wonderful Tonight	Pop	70s
Escape Club	Wild Wild West	Pop	80s
Evelyn Champagne King	Love Come Down	R&B	80s
Extreme	More Than Words	Wedding	90s
Eurythmics	Here Comes the Rain Again	Pop	80s
Eurythmics	Sweet Dreams (Are Made of This)	Pop	80s
Fine Young Cannibals	She Drives Me Crazy	Pop	80s
Fitz and the Tantrums	Handclap	Pop	2010s
Fitz and the Tantrums	Out Of My League	Pop	2010s
Fixx	One Thing Leads To Another	Pop	80s
Fleetwood Mac	Dreams	Rock	70s
Fleetwood Mac	Landslide	Wedding	70s

Fleetwood Mac	Little Lies	Rock	80s
Flock Of Seagulls	I Ran	Pop	80s
Frank Sinatra	Fly Me To The Moon	Wedding	60s
Frank Sinatra	The Way You Look Tonight	Wedding	60s
Franz Ferdinand	Take Me Out	Rock	2000s
Gap Band	You Dropped a Bomb on Me	R&B	80s
General Public	Tenderness	Pop	80s
George Michael	Faith	Pop	80s
Gloria Estefan	Rhythm is Gonna Get You	Pop	80s
Go Gos	Our Lips Are Sealed	Pop	80s
Grace Jones / RoxyMusic	Love Is The Drug	Pop	70s
Grease Soundtrack	You're The One That I Want	Pop	70s
Guns N' Roses	Sweet Child O' Mine	Rock	80s
Haddaway	What Is Love	Pop	90s
Hall and Oates	Maneater	Pop	80s
Hall and Oates	You Make My Dreams	Pop	80s
Harry Styles	As It was	Pop	2020s
Harry Styles	Golden	Pop	2020s
Huey Lewis and the News	Power of Love	Pop	80s
Human League	Don't You Want Me Baby	Pop	80s
Iggy Pop	Lust For Life	Rock	70s
INXS	Don't Change	Pop	80s
INXS	Need You Tonight	Pop	80s
James Taylor	You've Got a Friend	Wedding	70s
Janet Jackson	Escapade	R&B	90s
Janet Jackson	When I Think Of You	R&B	80s
Jason Derulo	Want to Want Me	Pop	2010s
Jet	Are You Gonna Be My Girl	Rock	2000s
Jimmy Eat World	The Middle	Rock	90s
Joe Jackson	Steppin Out	Pop	80s
Johnny Cash	Folsom Prison Blues	Oldies	50s

Johnny Cash	Ring of Fire	Oldies	60s
Johnny Hates Jazz	Shattered Dreams	Pop	80s
Jonas Brothers	Only Human	Pop	2010s
Journey	Don't Stop Believin'	Rock	80s
Justin Bieber	Let Me Love You	Pop	2010s
Justin Bieber	Peaches	Pop	2020s
Justin Bieber	Sorry	Pop	2010s
Justin Timberlake	Cant Stop The Feeling	Pop	2010s
Justin Timberlake	My Love	Pop	2000s
Justin Timberlake	Rock Your Body	Pop	2000s
Justin Timberlake	Sexyback	Рор	2000s
Katy Perry	Chained To The Rhythm	Pop	2010s
KC and the Sunshine Band	Get Down Tonight	Disco	70s
KC and the Sunshine Band	Shake Your Booty	Disco	70s
Keane	Is It Any Wonder	Pop	2000s
Kenny Loggins	Footloose	Pop	80s
Ke\$ha	Tik Tok	Pop	2010s
Killers	Somebody Told Me	Rock	2000s
Killers	Mr Brightside	Rock	2000s
Kim Wilde	You Keep Me Hangin On	Pop	80s
Kings of Leon	Sex on Fire	Rock	2000s
Kings of Leon	Use Somebody	Rock	2000s
Kinks	You Really Got Me	Rock	70s
Kool and the Gang	Fresh	R&B	80s
Kool and the Gang	Get Down on It	R&B	70s
Kylie Minogue	Can't Get You Out of My My Head	Рор	90s
Lady Gaga	Bad Romance	Рор	2000s
Lady Gaga	Just Dance	Pop	2000s
Laura Branigan	Gloria	Disco	70s
Laura Branigan	Self Control	Рор	80s
Lil Peep, ILoveMakonnen, Fall Out Boy	I've Been Waiting	Pop	2010s

Lionel Richie	Stuck On You	Pop	80s
Loverboy	Turn Me Loose	Rock	80s
Louis Armstrong	What a Wonderful World	Wedding	60s
Madonna	Crazy for You	Pop	80s
Madonna	Dress You Up	Pop	80s
Madonna	Holiday	Pop	80s
Madonna	Into The Groove	Pop	80s
Madonna	Vogue	Pop	90s
Magic!	Rude	Pop	2010a
Mark Morrison	Return of the Mack	R&B	90s
Maroon 5	Moves Like Jagger	Pop	2000s
Maroon 5	Sugar	Pop	2010s
Marvin Gaye and Tammi Terrell	Aint No Mountain	Oldies	60s
Marvin Gaye	Heard It Through the Grapevine	R&B	60s
Maxi Priest	Close To You	Pop	90s
MGMT	Electric Feel	Pop	2000s
Metallica	Seek and Destroy	Rock	80s
Miami Sound Machine	Rhythm is Gonna Get You	Pop	80s
Michael Buble	Everything	Pop	2000s
Michael Jackson	Billie Jean	Pop	80s
Michael Jackson	Dont Stop Til You Get Enough	Pop	70s
Michael Jackson	The Way You Make Me Feel	Pop	80s
Michael Jackson	Thriller	Pop	80s
Modern English	I Melt with You	Pop	80s
Modest Mouse	Float On	Rock	2000s
Modjo	Lady Hear Me Tonight	Pop	2000s
Morrissey	Suedehead	Pop	80s
Muse	Starlight	Rock	2000s
Muse	Uprising	Rock	2000s
Naked Eyes	Always Something There To Remind Me	Pop	80s
Neil Diamond	Sweet Caroline	Oldies	70s

Nena	99 Red Balloons	Pop	80s
Neon Trees	Everybody Talks	Rock	2000s
New Order	Bizarre Love Triangle	Pop	80s
New Order	Blue Monday	Pop	80s
No Doubt	Hella Good	Rock	2000s
Oasis	Wonderwall	Rock	90s
Oingo Boingo	Dead Man's Party	Pop	80s
OneRepublic	Counting Stars	Pop	2010s
Paramore	Aint It Fun	Pop	2010s
Pat Benatar	Hit Me With Your Best Shot	Rock	80s
Pat Benatar	Love is a Battlefield	Pop	80s
Pet Shop Boys	West End Girls	Pop	80s
Paula Abdul	Straight Up	Pop	80s
Phoenix	1901	Pop	2000s
Phoenix	Lisztomania	Pop	2000s
Pointer Sisters	Automatic	Pop	80s
Pointer Sisters	Neutron Dance	Pop	80s
Poison	Every Rose Has Its Thorn	Rock	80s
Police	Next To You	Rock	70s
Police	Wrapped Around Your Finger	Pop	80s
Portugal The Man	Feel It Still	Pop	2010s
Power Station	Some Like It Hot	Pop	80s
Prince	I Wanna Be Your Lover	Pop	70s
Prince	I Would Die 4 U	Pop	80s
Prince	Kiss	Pop	80s
Prince	Purple Rain	Rock	80s
Prince	U Got the Look	Pop	80s
Psychedelic Furs	Love My Way	Pop	80s
Queen	Crazy Little Thing Called Love	Pop	70s
Ramones	Blitzkrieg Bop	Rock	70s
Ray Lamontagne	You Are The Best Thing	Pop	2000s

Ray Parker Jr	Ghostbusters	Pop	80s
Real Life	Send Me An Angel	Pop	80s
Rembrandts	I'll Be There For You	Pop	90s
Rick James	Give It To Me Baby	R&B	80s
Rick Springfield	Jessie's Girl	Pop	80s
Rihanna	Don't Stop the Music	Pop	2000s
Rockwell	Somebody's Watching Me	Pop	80s
Robert Palmer	Addicted to Love	Pop	80s
Robert Palmer	Simply Irresistible	Pop	80s
Rolling Stones	Miss You	Disco	70s
Rolling Stones	Satisfaction	Rock	60s
Romantics	Talking in Your Sleep	Pop	80s
Sade	Smooth Operator	Pop	80s
Sam Sparro	Black and Gold	Pop	2000s
Shannon	Let the Music Play	Pop	80s
Shawn Mendes	There's Nothin Holding Me Back	Pop	2010s
Sheila E	Glamorous Life	R&B	80s
Simple Minds	Don't You Forget About Me	Pop	80s
Sia	Cheap Thrills	Pop	2010s
Strokes	Last Nite	Rock	2000s
Strokes	Reptilia	Rock	2000s
Survivor	Eye of the Tiger	Rock	80s
Talking Heads	Once in A Lifetime	Pop	80s
Taylor Dayne	Tell It To My Heart	Pop	80s
Tears for Fears	Everybody Wants To Rule The World	Pop	80s
Terence Trent D'Arby	Wishing Well	R&B	80s
Tiffany	I Think We're Alone Now	Pop	80s
Thompson Twins	Hold Me Now	Рор	80s
Tina Marie	Lovergirl	R&B	80s
TLC	Waterfalls	Pop	90s
Tom Petty	American Girl	Rock	70s

Tommy Tutone	867-5309	Pop	80s
Toni Basil	Mickey	Pop	80s
U2	Beautiful Day	Rock	2000s
Van Halen	Aint Talkin Bout Love	Rock	70s
Van Morrison	Brown Eyed Girl	Oldies	60s
Violent Femmes	Blister In The Sun	Rock	80s
Walk The Moon	Shut Up and Dance	Pop	2010s
Wang Chung	Dance Hall Days	Pop	80s
Weeknd	Can't Feel My Face	R&B	2010s
Weezer	Island In The Sun	Rock	2000s
When In Rome	The Promise	Pop	80s
Whitney Houston	I Wanna Dance With Somebody	Pop	80s
ZZ Top	Sharp Dressed Man	Rock	80s